
 5. Lauf zur Nacht-OL-Serie "LAOLA" 2009
am 14.02.2009 in Landshut

ERGEBNISLISTE

Rg. Name Jgg. Verein Zeit

1. Liebl Gertrud 1968 TV Osterhofen 20:18

2. Schultze Andrea 1962 OLV Landshut 24:33

3. Engel Lena 1992 OLV Landshut 27:48

4. Ropertz Jana 1968 OLV Landshut 28:21

5. Schöps Anna 1993 OLV Landshut 29:33

o.W. Kolehmainen Anne 1965 TSV Grünwald Aufg.

Rg. Name Jgg. Verein Zeit

1. Körner Ralph 1980 OLV Landshut 15:32

2. Kolehmainen Valtteri 1994 TSV Grünwald 17:32

3. Lexen Dieter 1965 OLG Regensburg 20:14

4. Schöps Thomas 1990 OLV Landshut 21:43

5. Seefeld Karl-Heinz 1953 OLV Uslar 23:55

6. Körner Walter 1950 OLV Landshut 25:40

7. Liebl Siegfried 1965 TV Osterhofen 27:09

o.W. Werthmann Arndt 1951 OLV Landshut Fehlst.

o.W. Werthmann Gerhard 1952 OLV Landshut Fehlst.

Damen (2390 m - 5 Hm - 11 P)

Herren (2320 m - 5 Hm - 14 P)



 5. Lauf zur Nacht-OL-Serie "LAOLA" 2009
am 14.02.2009 in Landshut

ERGEBNISSE NACH ALTERSKLASSEN

Rg. Name Jgg. Verein Zeit

1. Engel Lena 1992 OLV Landshut 27:48

2. Schöps Anna 1993 OLV Landshut 29:33

Rg. Name Jgg. Verein Zeit

1. Liebl Gertrud 1968 TV Osterhofen 20:18

2. Schultze Andrea 1962 OLV Landshut 24:33

3. Ropertz Jana 1968 OLV Landshut 28:21

4. Kolehmainen Anne 1965 TSV Grünwald Aufg.

Rg. Name Jgg. Verein Zeit

1. Kolehmainen Valtteri 1994 TSV Grünwald 17:32

Rg. Name Jgg. Verein Zeit

1. Körner Ralph 1980 OLV Landshut 15:32

2. Lexen Dieter 1965 OLG Regensburg 20:14

3. Schöps Thomas 1990 OLV Landshut 21:43

4. Seefeld Karl-Heinz 1953 OLV Uslar 23:55

5. Körner Walter 1950 OLV Landshut 25:40

6. Liebl Siegfried 1965 TV Osterhofen 27:09

o.W. Werthmann Arndt 1951 OLV Landshut Fehlst.

o.W. Werthmann Gerhard 1952 OLV Landshut Fehlst.

H 19+ 

(2320 m - 5 Hm - 14 P)

(2320 m - 5 Hm - 14 P)

D -18 (2390 m - 5 Hm - 11 P)

D 19+ (2390 m - 5 Hm - 11 P)

H -18 


